,,----------
Nylon Cable Ties
® RoHS
Compliant
Standard Cable Ties
Suitable for a variety of applications, such as cable binding or harnessing
• Manufactured from UL approved virgin nylon 6/6
• General operating temperature: -40°C to 85°C
• Flammability rating: UL94V-2 (self-extinguishing within 30 seconds)
• UV resistant for outdoor use (black ties only)
• Black ties are halogen free
• RoHS compliant
Black and Natural Ties
Part No. Size (mm) Colour
Min. Tensile
Strength (kg) Part No. Size (mm) Colour
Min. Tensile
Strength (kg)
CT1 00-2.5N 100 X 2.5 Natural 8 CT120-4.8N 120 X 4.8 Natural 22
CT1 00-2.58 100 X 2.5 Black 8 CT120-4.88 120 X 4.8 Black 22
CT160-2.5N 160 X 2.5 Natural 8 CT160-4.8N 160 X 4.8 Natural 22
CT160-2.58 160 X 2.5 Black 8 CT160-4.88 160 X 4.8 Black 22
CT200-2.5N 200 X 2.5 Natural 8 CT200-4.8N 200 X 4.8 Natural 22
CT200-2.58 200 X 2.5 Black 8 CT200-4.88 200 X 4.8 Black 22
Pack Quantity: 1 00 CT250-4.8N 250 X 4.8 Natural 22
CT250-4.88 250 X 4.8 Black 22
CT300-4.8N 300 X 4.8 Natural 22
Part No. Size (mm) Colour
Min. Tensile CT300-4.88 300 X 4.8 Black 22
Strength (kg) CT370-4.8N 370 X 4.8 Natural 22
CT1 00-2.5N/K 100 X 2.5 Natural 8 CT370-4.88 370 X 4.8 Black 22
CT1 00-2.58/K 100 X 2.5 Black 8 CT430-4.8N 430 X 4.8 Natural 22
CT430-4.88 430 X 4.8 Black 22
Pack Quantity: 1 000
Pack Quantity: 1 00
Min. Tensile Colour Cable Ties
Part No. Size (mm) Colour V) Strength (kg)
Min. Tensile QJ Part No.* Size (mm) Strength (kg) ·- CT140-3.6N 140 X 3.6 Natural 18 ....
QJ CT140-3.68 140 X 3.6 Black 18 CT1 00-2.5 100 X 2.5 8 - CT200-3.6N 200 X 3.6 Natural 18 CT160-2.5 160 X 2.5 8 ..c
ta CT200-3.68 200 X 3.6 Black 18 CT200-2.5 200 X 2.5 8
u CT300-3.6N 300 X 3.6 Natural 18 CT200-4.8 200 X 4.8 22
c: CT300-3.68 300 X 3.6 Black 18 CT300-4.8 300 X 4.8 22
0 - Pack Quantity: 1 00 Pack Quantity: 1 00 > z *Please specify colour required- Red (red), Blue (blu),
Yellow (yel) , Green (gre) , Orange (ora) .
82
CT300-4 .8 also available in silver (svr) .
-SW A TEL: (44) 01453 844333 1 FAX: (44) 01453 842224 1 E-MAIL: sales@swaonline.co.uk